
8 강

 서울-김미순/한인경

 bye

 충북-이정희/최나영 0

2019.10.15 15:00

 경기-박주연/한수진 2

 4 강

서울-김미순/한인경

0

2019.10.17
13:00

2 

경기-박주연/한수진

결 승

  

결승전

경기-박주연/한수진 

2

2019.10.18 13:00 인천-조영실/황명희 

1

  
서울-김미순/한인경 광주-나현/조혜영 

4 강

광주-나현/조혜영 

0

2019.10.17
13:00

2

인천-조영실/황명희

 8 강

 광주-나현/조혜영 2

2019.10.15 15:00

 부산-김유안/배길연 0

 대구-김지혜/안성숙 0

2019.10.15 15:00

 인천-조영실/황명희 2

제39회 전국장애인체육대회

테니스-여자 복식 OPEN(선수부) 대진표
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